62046300 1.00 PCS 2,199.00 2,199.00 -1,319.40 2.50 21.99 2.50 21.99 0.00 0.00

29  -  Sheath Dresses 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 -1,499.40 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

31.00 70,469.00 -42,281.40 1,127.39 1,127.35 0.00

Sub Total : 70469

ItemDiscount : -42281.4

TaxAmount : 2254.76
Bill Amount : 30442.36

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Forty Two And Paisa  Thirty Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD